Apache Corporation
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000
Midland, TX 79705

APL 2 So-ols-dyr 2
A State #066 . . oA ; 3 ) 265
Eddy County, New Mexico  $4." Z22&2" fFroA - 17250 Fie F 26 ~ 175 28k
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246 2.46 1.00 1.75 4.31 4.31

390 1.44 1.00 1.75 2.52 6.83

414 0.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.83

660 2.46 0.50 0.88 2.15 8.98

917 2.57 0.40 0.70 1.80 10.78
1173 2.56 0.30 0.53 1.34 12.12
1472 2.99 0.90 1.58 4.71 16.83
1610 1.38 0.20 0.35 0.48 17.31
1941 3.31 0.10 0.18 0.58 17.89
2154 2.13 0.70 1.23 2.61 20.50
2372 2.18 0.60 1.05 2.29 22.79
2624 2.52 0.20 0.35 0.88 23.67
2880 2.56 0.10 0.18 0.45 2412
3136 2.56 0.10 0.18 0.45 24.57
3221 0.85 0.40 0.70 0.60 25.16
3435 2.14 0.60 1.06 2.25 27.41
3648 2.13 0.30 0.53 112 28.53
3819 1.71 0.70 1.23 2.09 30.62
3990 1.71 0.90 1.58 2.69 33.32
4075 0.85 0.30 0.53 0.45 33.76
4374 2.99 0.20 0.35 1.056 34.81
4886 5.12 0.60 1.056 5.38 40.19
4971 0.85 0.40 0.70 0.60 40.78
5227 2.56 1.00 1.75 448 45.26
5483 2.56 1.00 1.756 448 49.74
5740 2.57 0.70 1.23 3.15 52.89
5920 1.80 0.70 1.23 2.21 55.09

v
Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached>instrument was acknowledged before me on theQJ( gt( day ofy@f prwa , 2013 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.
C ; Notary Public t; |

JACKI ANN ZENT

"WE?"'?;"E Notary Public, State of Texas
.-E~.§ My Commission Expires

Tl March 03, 2015
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SEP 18 2013 ;
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